Assembly tooling
	 H6	 Catalogue 4100/UK
1) Cone-templates for tube o.d. 6 to 12 are
identical in series L and S.
KONU – Cone-template for tools VOMO/MOK/MOSI
Selection guide: Checking equipment for EO assembly
Cone-templates are essential for
monitoring wear on pre-assembly

Cone-templates KONU for monitoring
MOK/VOMO tool wear and AKL gauges
for checking result of PSR preassembly
are available.
Tube O.D.
mm
Cone gauges
Order code
04-LL KONU04LL
06-LL KONU06LL
08-LL KONU08LL
10-LL KONU10LL
12-LL KONU12LL
06-L KONU06L1)
08-L KONU08L1)
10-L KONU10L1)
12-L KONU12L1)
15-L KONU15L
18-L KONU18L
22-L KONU22L
28-L KONU28L
35-L KONU35L
42-L KONU42L
06-S KONU06L1)
08-S KONU08L1)
10-S KONU10L1)
12-S KONU12L1)
14-S KONU14S
16-S KONU16S
20-S KONU20S
25-S KONU25S
30-S KONU30S
38-S KONU38S
KONU – Cone-template
for EO pre-assembly tools
Limitations
Cone-template KONU detect wear and